
Aleksic - 1 Hayes - 2 Hunt - 3 
 

Redington - 4 Richardson - 5 Speck - 6 
 

Sorrentino - 7 Stevens - 8 
 

 

Day Date 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 

Tue Dec 11  2-7 4-5 

Wed Dec 12  8-1 3-6 

     

Tue Dec 18 5-8 7-3  

Wed Dec 19  6-4 1-2 

     

Tue Jan 8  4-7 6-5 

Wed Jan 9  8-2 3-1 

     

Tue Jan 15 7-5 1-4  

Wed Jan 16  2-3 6-8 

     

Tue Jan 22  6-7 5-1 

Wed Jan 23  8-3 4-2 

     

Tue Jan 29 2-5 7-8  

Wed Jan 30  1-6 3-4 

     

Tue Feb 5  8-4 5-3 

Wed Feb 6  7-1 6-2 

     



     

Tue Feb 12 4-5 1-8  

Wed Feb 13  6-3 7-2 

     

Tue Feb 19  2-1 5-8 

Wed Feb 20  3-7 4-6 

     

Tue Feb 26 6-5 7-4  

Wed Feb 27  2-8 1-3 

     

Tournament – March 4
th

 - 9th 


